BCEPOCCHICKAA
MATYEBAA
BCTPEYA

BCEPOCCUMCKASAl MATYEBASl BCTPEYA

1 OTAMN CAHKT-NETEPBYPI 24-25 AHBAPS 2026

10 - 15 net
Pe3ynbTatbl ®MHa/bHbIN

AucTtaHumna 220 Manbumkn, 50m BOsbHbIA CTUMb

25.01.2026

MecTo Alp
FOHowm (10-11 nieT)

Bpems

1. MABKOYKO Makcum 24.09.2015 | Culwl "Onumn" ®dpsasnHo KPAC 29.73 50,00 IloH
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 29.73 15.30
2. MOCKBWVIH JleB 23.03.2015 I CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr KPAC 29.84 40,00 IloH
25m: 14.36 14.36 50m: 29.84 15.48
3. MOIrOPENOB Baanwm 12.11.2015 N CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 YCT 30.24 30,00 loH
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 30.24 15.52
4. AGAHACBEB KoHcTtaHtnH 07.05.2015 I CLIOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 NAr 30.31 24,00 loH
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 30.31 15.35
5. BEPEWAKA KoHcTaHTH  15.04.2015 Il CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CM6  JNIAT 31.11 20,00 loH
25m: 15.34 15.34 50m: 31.11 15.77
6. HOCOB PomaH 02.02.2015 lwoH CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CM6  YCT 31.22 16,00 loH
25m: 15.38 15.38 50m: 31.22 15.84
7. MAKAPOB Tétp 01.01.2015 1 CL "MonapHbie 3opun” MNonsapHele 3opu MPEL 31.34 12,00 ltoH
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 31.34 16.38
8. CAMOJYPOB Erop 21.09.2015 1 ClW AC "HOHocTb" MpKYTCK ®EC 31.70 8,00 ltoH
25m: 15.64 15.64 50m: 31.70 16.06
9. KYOPALWIOB AnekcaHgp  10.12.2015 il LUM Bry BopoHex ®EC 32.74 4,00 loH
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.74 16.90
10. XPNCTOPOPOB 3axap 24.08.2015 llvoH CLU "Onumn" KoHakoBo MPEA 39.33 2,00 lhoH
25m: 19.18 19.18 50m: 39.33 20.15
FOHown (12-13 neT)
1. HUKYTNH ApTém 06.01.2013 1 YOP Nel CaHkT-leTepbypr MPEL 26.40 50,00 1
25m: 12.79 12.79 50m: 26.40 13.61
2. YEPHbILWOB ApceHuii 31.01.2013 i CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr ®EC 27.02 40,00 i
25m: 13.20 13.20 50m: 27.02 13.82
3. CUHABWH JaHuun 11.08.2013 I MKCLLOP "3anag" Mocksa NAr 28.10 30,00 1
25m: 13.65 13.65 50m: 28.10 14.45
4. BYPOB Makcum 06.01.2013 1 ®CL| "Bosxos" Bonxos NAr 28.43 24,00 1
25m: 13.74 13.74 50m: 28.43 14.69
5. TUTOB TuxoH 24.08.2013 If CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr KPAC 28.60 20,00 it
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 28.60 14.72
6. CUHEKOB Apcennii 03.02.2013 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb ®EC 29.52 16,00 IltoH
25m: 14.06 14.06 50m: 29.52 15.46
7. PEAOPOB Tumodpeii 31.03.2013 1 CLU AC "HOHocTbL" MpKYTCK YCT 30.23 12,00 loH
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 30.23 15.80
8. AMUTPUVEB ApTém 06.10.2014 1 KCLUOP Nel Tsepb YCT 30.38 8,00 loH
25m: 14.84 14.84 50m: 30.38 15.54
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BCEPOCCHICKAA
MATYEBAA
BCTPEYA

BCEPOCCUMCKASAl MATYEBASl BCTPEYA

1 OTAMN CAHKT-NETEPBYPI 24-25 AHBAPS 2026

AnctaHuyus 220, Manbyumkn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUAb, PMHaNbHBIA, KOHOWK (12-13 neT)

MecTo alp Bpems

9. AEMbAHOB AmuTtpuii 25.01.2014 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb MPEA 31.66 4,00 ltoH

25m: 15.10 15.10 50m: 31.66 16.56
DNS LWEJIECT CeMméH 03.04.2014 1 OCLIOP OguHuoBO KPAC -

FOHowwn (14-15 neT)

1. WHEBNAKOB Apomup 02.01.2012 1 CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 ®EC 25.22 50,00 1
25m: 12.24 12.24 50m: 25.22 12.98

2. YE/THOKOB Makcum 15.12.2011 1 MatumHckas QHOCLU N2 NAr 25.32 40,00 1
25m: 12.00 12.00 50m: 25.32 13.32

3. BOKOB PoguoH 31.05.2011 | CLUOP no BBC "HeBckasi BonHa" CIN6  JIAI 25.73 30,00 1
25m: 12.53 12.53 50m: 25.73 13.20

4. JEMbAHOB AHacTtac 05.03.2012 I KCLUOP Nel Teepb KPAC 26.99 24,00 il
25m: 13.24 13.24 50m: 26.99 13.75

5. BACUJILEB Wnbs 25.01.2012 1 CLU AC "HOHOCTbL" MpKYTCK MPEA 27.01 20,00 il
25m: 13.30 13.30 50m: 27.01 13.71

6. YXAPKOW Muxann 13.10.2012 I CLU AC "HOHOCTL" MpKYTCK ®EC 27.22 16,00 1
25m: 13.10 13.10 50m: 27.22 14.12

7. XENHOHEH Erop 15.06.2011 1 MAY "Onumn" KnHrucenn YCT 27.34 12,00 1
25m: 13.37 13.37 50m: 27.34 13.97

8. HAKOCTWK Martsei 14.05.2011 1 CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CM6 MPE/L 27.72 8,00
25m: 13.03 13.03 50m: 27.72 14.69
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